SUBSURE

5148

ALk WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION
- TY ADDRES o
Town Or

Plantation - Augusta

.f.‘ *-pet .

“vision Lot # Lelghton Road
IGPE

-AUGUSTA _ CPERMIT & 1,328 TOWM COPY

m‘,’,,, ] & ITe wx) ff%/jl e P ‘FEE Bt o

Last: i’ellerin First: Albert

. - _ LR
Ap l.'ICEint & 2 . Local PRmtg Inipector Shpaters
Nage' Al Pellerin
Mailing Address of | R—-5 B-20
Owner/Applicant. .
(It ‘Different) Augusta Me

OWNER/APPLICANT STATEMENT CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRED -

I certify that the information submitted is correct to | I have inspected the installation authorized above
the, best of my knowledge and understand that any falsi- | and fo it to be in compliance Wwith the Subsurface
fication is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspector to Mastewdyer Dtsposat Rules.
deny a Perm J/’ij i ) //’ S s RS /
c_’.iﬂﬁ/L = sAL /7/75%
S1gnature of DunerlAppllcant Date l Pl mg Inspec{or‘ Slgnature Date Appr‘faved

THIS'APPLICATION IS FOR: THIS APPLICATKON RL‘OUIRES INSTALLATION IS:

1.1J NEW SYSTEM 1.[0 NO RULE VARIANCE COMPLETE SYSTEM

2.0 REPLACEMENT SYSTEM 2.[] HEW SYSTEM VARIANCE

3.0 EXPANDED SYSTEM Attach New System Variance Form 1.8 NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM

4.0 EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM % B REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE 2.3 PRIMITIVE SYSTEM

- 1 t Syst Includes Alternative Toil

'SEASONAL CONVERSION . Autach Replacenent Systen (ncludes Alternative Toilet)
‘to be completed by the LPI : 3.03 ENGINEERED (+ 2000 gpd)
a.B Requires Local Plumbmg lnspector

5.L1 SYSTEM COMPLIES WITH RULES Approval INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENT

6.1 COSNECTED TO SANITARY SEWER b0 . ql L Plumbi s

7.00 SYSTEM INSTALLED = PE o | 75 -?22:;2$:r5§:;‘:0321 ocal PLUmbIng | , [ jREATMENT TANK (ONLY)

»-F1 SYSTEM DESIGN HECORDED X
- AND ATTACHED _ 4.0] MINIMUM LOT SIZE VARIANCE 5.00 HOLDING TANK GAL.

o - 7| 6.0 ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)
“IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM: DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: _ NON-ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA (ONLY)

YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED 7

THE FAILING SYSTEM 1S 1.8 SINGLE EAMILY DWELLING 8.00 ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA (DNLY)
1.0 "BED 3.00 TRENGH. 2.[] MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 9.0] SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM
2.0J CHAMBER 4.0 OTHER : —— | 3.00 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING IS OISO R L HE0 £ P TR A
SIZE OF FRGPERTY ZONING 4.7 OTHER . - . TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
. _ 1. _SPECIFY . _ bt ak
1. 5+—ac City water
TREATMENT TANK WATER CONSERVATION PUMPING ' CRITERIA USED FOR
1.8 SEPTIC: B Regular 1.8 NONE 1.0 NOT REQUIRED DEg'g§ ;IE_:ON“;?EERggMS};DSEA;:gG)
©1 Low Profile | 2.00 LOW VOLUME TOILET 2,00 MAY BE REQUIRED EMPLOYEES, CORDS, ETC.)
2.0 AEROBIC 3.[J SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM (DEPENDING ON TREATMENT 3 bedrooms
) 4.[] ALTERNATIVE TOILET TANK LOCATION & ELEVATION)
SPECIFY 3.B REQUIRED
size...L000 _ ems. posg: 87 GALS.
SOIL CONDITIONS USED SIZE RATINGS USED FOR DISPOSAL AREA TYPE/SIZE
FOR DESIGN PURPOSES DESIGN PURPOSES 1200
1.0J SMALL 1.E pep 1200 gq. Ft.
PROFILE | CONDITION 2.0 MEDIUM 2.0] CHAMBER sq. Ft.
8 D 3.0J MEDIUM-LARGE O] REGULAR [ K-20 DESICN
DEPTH TO 4. M LARGE 3.0 TRENCH . Linear Ft.| .°°0" 300
LIKITING . : :
LINITING . 5.0 EXTRA-LARGE 4.0] OTHER: CCALLONS/DAT)

$”7E ‘EVALUATOR STATEMENT

o - 5/12/88 (date) I conducted a site evaluatwn for this pro;ect and certify that the data reported is accurate, The

system I propese is in accordance Wwith the ‘Subsyrface Wastewater Disposal Rules. -
R/ M | ApEroved, for use oo
. L84, ) e HHE vy Division of
-2 L Rt 51 o 5/1%/88 Health Engmeermg /87

i Site Evaluator Slgnature SE# RS Date S
= - Page 1 of.3
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-+ This form shall be a&ached 10. an applrcation for the proposed replacementsystem whrch does not comply with the Rules.
. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of
“.the following requirements can be met, and the vanance( ) requested fall within the limits of LPI's authority.
” 1. The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System from the rules
w2, Ksystem canndt be desrgned and mstalleci in total compllanca wrth the Rules
3 The design flowis less than 500 GPD. : S
4. There will be noghange in use of the structure _ :
5. Thé replacemelﬁ system is deterrmned by the S|te Eva!uator and LPI to be the most practical method to treat and
dlspose ofthe wastewater _ -

o .

" GENERAL INFORMATION

- Permit No / 32 ffd E Date Permit Issued ] /J/' /r/ﬁc

S MONTEIDAYVEAR ~
Property Owner's Name: (;(/gf%’/f/%///n/ _ . Tel: No.
System s Location: i / y’/”f 4’/%/ Jier S / 4’/

St

. STHEET
s 2 = _ Maine 253 3.2
o  TOWN -
Property Owner’s Address: c;@?&_ﬁ o |
(if different from above) P . o T STREET
TOWN . e —

SPECIFICINSTRUCTIONSTOTHE: . = = =

LPI:

If any ofthe. varrances;gxceed your approval authonty andlor do not meet ali of the requrrements list
tions Section above, they you are to send this Replacement System Variarice Request along with the Applloatlon to the.
Department for review and approval consrderatron before issumg aPermit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and
your signature.) T

SITE EVALUATOR:

If after completing the Application, you frnd that avariance for the proposed replacement system is needed, then com-
plete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

PROPERTY OWNER:

It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed rep!acement systern.

This variance requaest is due to physical limitations of the site and/for soil conditions. Both the Site Evaluator and the LP}
have considered the site/soil restrictions and have concluded that a replacement system in total compliance with the Rules
is not possible. L

The OWNER shall sign this statement. Therefore, havmg read both thJs Heplacement Vananoe HAequest and the attached
Application, | understand that the proposed system is not in total compliance with the Rules and hereby release ali those
concerned with this Variance, provided they have performed the;r dutles in & reasonable and proper manner,

M,f (J ///A’;W;

PROPERTY OWNEFE S SIGNATURE o e DATE

HHE-204 RV2/88 - .



I R N LIMIT OFLPI'S| s
| VARIANCE CATEGORY VARIANCE REQUESTED APPROVAL AUTHORITY VARIANCE REQUESTED TO: ..
| SOILS _ I
Solf Profile Ground Water Table to 6" =y “inches >( o
Soil Condition Restrictive Layer _ lo6" . 73 inches \&
from HHE-200 Bedrock : 1o 10" ZL—Thches™ o
SETBACK DISTANCES - FROM: .. TREATMENT - | - DISPOSAL TREATMENT . | DISPOSAL -‘3%.
{IN FEET) TANK AREA TANK AREA T
Potable Water Supplies 1. Well: > 2000 gal/day . 1000 - . 300 - : §g
‘ 2. Wall: < 2000 galiday ' %/
a. Naighbot's 50 - gom '
b, Prbpeﬂy Owner's 25 500 %g
iy - . 3. Wat_enr Supply Line Sesnole 'a’ 13 E\%
| Waterbodies 1. Parennial 50’ 60" t 1 q \\Y)
2. Intermittent 15 20 | ‘\f, %
3. Manmade drainage ditch 10’ 15! ‘ \ &
Downhill Slope Greater than 3:1 {33%) 5l 10" E: \
Buildings 1. With Basement 5’ 10’ & \
2. Without Basement 5 - 10° 3;
* | Properly Line 4’ 5 ®
: OTHEH

. 1 Flll extens:on Grade—to 3.1

2

Footnotes

. This sethack dlstance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2. '
b. ‘Written Permission from the owner of a well is required when a replacement system will be located less than 100 feet but closer to that

% wisll thanthe system it is replacing.
{/ 13/28

c Sufﬂment dtsiance shaEl hesm
DATE

y i ews not extend to the 3:1 slope.

SITE EVALUATOH S SIGNATURE

LPI STATEMENT

. .@”’prﬁ?yl? C;f s X S , LP! for the Town of Q%W%éﬂ have conducted

anon-site mspes!Ld for then\t’oposecf replacement system and have determined lo tha_bést of my knowiedge, that it cannot be installed in totat
compliance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Wastewater Disposal Ordinances, or the Locat Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of
my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Application, and my on-site investigation, | (check and complete either a or b):
O a. ({dapprove, [ disapprove) the veriance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LPI does not give

his approval, he shall ist his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to the applicant.

—0OR—
{:l b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI. i { [Jrecommend [donot recommend} the
‘" “Department’s approval of the variances. Note: [ the LP| does not recommend the Department’s approval, he shall state his reasons
in Comments Section balow as to why the propesed replacement system is not being recommendad.

Commsnts:

,

ReT6 g

DATE

®/¢/§/u’/f& ,é,—w ,/fé

eprssic _\Sgﬁa

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

The Department has reviewed the variance(s)and ( {_| does [[]doses nat} giveits approvai Any,%’_dnional ré'quirements, recommendations,
or reasons for the Varlance denial, are given in the attached letter, .

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT DATE




